1970
1972
1974
1975
1977
1980
1982
1988
1989
1990
1999
2005
2007
2009
2012
2014
2019

1979
1986
1987
1988
1989
1995
2000
2003
2022

1st

Skip
D.King
G.Evans
G.Thorn
N.Honey
A.Barlow
P.Chessum
P.Chessum
M.Sumner
M.Sumner
M.Sumner
J.Vanotti
C.Flapper
M.Drennan
C.Flapper
P.Wines
P.Wines
Jodie Jones

1st
Skip

D.Speechley
J.Power
G.Steer
M.Dalton
G.Steer
J.Dagger
A.Flapper
B.Hawken
G Sargent

Lead
J.Jones
O.Newman
L.Thorn
C.Power
M.Stevens
H.Forster
H.Forster
H.Forster
H.Forster
H.Forster
P.Wines
C.Cahoon
F.Clarke
S.Cleeland
J.Blake
Jodie Jones
P.Wines

Lead
I.Newman
J.Yates
B.Seamons
1.Quigley
B.Seamons
W.Dagger
M.Flapper
K.Walker
G Draffen

Victorian Top 3 Finishes at Australian Championships

1971
1979
1980
1982
1984
1986
1987
1988
1989
1995
1997
2000
2003
2008
2010
2013
2014
2015
2017
2022
2024

1970
1972
1976
1981
1982
1985
1986
1987
1988
1991
1992
1998
2000
2001
2002
2004
2007
2010
2015
2019

Ladies Pairs

R/Up Third (9 game format)
Skip Lead Skip Lead
J.Mounsey J.Jones 2003 P.Wines M.Styles
C.Power N.Honey 2004 J.Robbins C.Flapper
B.Roberts J.Jones 2006 M.Firth M.Drennan
J.Vanotti N.Honey 2010 L.Walker M.Drennan
P.Chessum H.Forster 2015 P.Wines Jodie Jones
H.Forster C.Power 2016 A.Draffen S. Cleeland
H.Forster C.Power 2017 G.Phillips S. Cleeland
E.Carey E.Clarke 2023 K Brodie Jodie Jones
E.Carey E.Clarke
C.Stoker F.Clarke
B.Young C.Stoker
J.Vanotti P.Wines
B.Young C.Flapper
C.Flapper P.Wines
C.Flapper S.Cleeland
G.Phillips Jodie Jones
H.Hopkinson J.Nimmo
M.Norton Candice Price
Jodie Jones P.Wines
A Draffen H Hopkinson
H Hopkinson M Drennan

Mens pairs

R/up Third (9 game format)

Skip Lead Skip Lead
E.Reynolds E.Chick 2006 A.Flapper S.Johnson
G.Reilly E.Taylor 2009 A.Finch C.Price
A.Gordon K.Evans 2012 D.Speechley W.Pattie
H.Judd J.Yates 2013 D.Speechley S. Van Taarling
B.Newman E.Chick
J.Power J.Yates
G.Steer B.Seamons
D.Speechley 1.Quigley (sub) J.Yates
G.Steer B.Seamons
J.Dagger P.Dorgan
J.Dagger P.Dorgan
D.George L.Clarke
G.Sargent S.Johnson
A.Flapper M.Flapper
G.Steer S.Johnson
M.Flapper G.Fisher
G.Sargent A.Rimmington
A.Flapper C.Price
Chris Price S.Cashill
G.Sargent S.Cashill



1974
1981
1994
1997
1999
2001
2005
2006
2009
2010
2013
2024

1st

Skip
L.Kuders
L.Maffel
C.Niclasen
G.Steer
D.Pinner
D.Speechley
G.Sargent
G.Sargent
R.Wilson
G.Sargent
G.Sargent
S Manifold

Lead
F.Kuders
D.King
F.Clarke
F.Clarke
C.Stoker
M.Norton
S.Cleeland
S.Cleeland
A.Draffen
M.Norton
M.Norton
Jodie Jones

1973
1974
1975
1978
1982
1986
1987
1988
1999
2003
2008
2009
2014
2016
2017

Mixed Pairs

R-Up
Skip
C.Thorn
K.King
V.Leiberg
N.Steer
L.Maffel
B.Honey
B.Honey
C.Niclasen
S.Duncan
G.Steer
R.Wilson
G.Sargent
G.Sargent
G.Sargent
G.Sargent

Lead
S.Thorn
S.Power
K.Cosgrove
T.Lidgerwood
D.King
N.Honey
T.Braszell
T.Braszell
J.Hammond
R.Petrovs
A.Draffen
M.Norton
S.Cleeland
M.Norton
M.Norton

2004
2007
2010
2012
2014
2015
2018
2023

Third (9 game format)

Skip
G.Steer
A.Flapper
D.Speechley
M.Flapper
S.Cashill
G.Draffen
R. Brehaut
S Manifold

Lead
R.Steer
P.Wines
R.Steer
L.Flapper
M.Norton
S.Cleeland
K.Brodie
B Young



